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Bus 2772 Torres da Bela Vista - Lisboa (C. Grande) Go to website

Direction
R Vergilio Ferreira (Escola) — Campo Grande (Metro) P30

28 stops

Open route schedule

R Vergilio Ferreira (Escola)

R José Afonso 14 (Torres Bela Vista)

R Vergilio Ferreira (Torres Bela Vista)

R Ant Sérgio (x) R A Herculano (Escola)

Av D Sebastião 16

Av D Sebastião (X) Pct Manuel Fialho

Av D Sebastião (x) R Lourenço Almada

R Pedro Galego 10

Av Ant Galvão Andrade 38B (Piscinas)

Av Ant Galvão Andrade 38B (Supermercado)

R da Belavista 68-64

R Nossa Sra Nazaré 13 (Flamenga)

Praceta Flamenga 24 (Escola)

R Sacadura Cabral 22 (Jardim)

R Comandante Sacadura Cabral 1

R Alm G Coutinho (X) Qta S José

R Alm Gago Coutinho 99

R Alm G Coutinho (Jardim)

R Alm G Coutinho 16 (Parque)

R Gen Alves Roçadas 2 (Póvoa Sto Adrião)

R Gen Alves Roçadas 13

Route schedule
R Vergilio Ferreira (Escola) — Campo Grande (Metro) P30

Monday 05:05-00:45
+1

Tuesday 05:05-00:45
+1

Wednesday 05:05-00:45
+1

Thursday 05:05-00:45
+1

Friday 05:05-00:45
+1

Saturday 05:55-00:45
+1

Sunday 05:55-00:45
+1

Route info

Direction: R Vergilio Ferreira (Escola)

Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-2772-3690671395-1511935356
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R Angola (Olival Basto)

Sr Roubado (Teatro)

Sr Roubado

Cç. Carriche / Estr. Militar

Lumiar

Hosp. Pulido Valente

Campo Grande (Metro) P30



Direction
R Vergilio Ferreira (Escola) — Campo Grande (Desem-
barque Norte)

25 stops

Open route schedule

R Vergilio Ferreira (Escola)

R José Afonso 14 (Torres Bela Vista)

R Vergilio Ferreira (Torres Bela Vista)

R Ant Sérgio (x) R A Herculano (Escola)

Av D Sebastião 16

Av D Sebastião (X) Pct Manuel Fialho

Av D Sebastião (x) R Lourenço Almada

R Pedro Galego 10

Av Ant Galvão Andrade 38B (Piscinas)

Av Ant Galvão Andrade 38B (Supermercado)

R da Belavista 68-64

R Nossa Sra Nazaré 13 (Flamenga)

Praceta Flamenga 24 (Escola)

R Sacadura Cabral 22 (Jardim)

R Comandante Sacadura Cabral 1

R Alm G Coutinho (X) Qta S José

R Alm Gago Coutinho 99

R Alm G Coutinho (Jardim)

R Alm G Coutinho 16 (Parque)

R Gen Alves Roçadas 2 (Póvoa Sto Adrião)

R Gen Alves Roçadas 13

R Angola (Olival Basto)

Sr Roubado (Teatro)

Sr Roubado

Route schedule
R Vergilio Ferreira (Escola) — Campo Grande (Desem-
barque Norte)

Monday 06:25

Tuesday 06:25

Wednesday 06:25

Thursday 06:25

Friday 06:25

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: R Vergilio Ferreira (Escola)

Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-2772-3690671395-1511935356


Campo Grande (Desembarque Norte)



Direction
Campo Grande (Metro) P1 — R Vergilio Ferreira (Escola)

27 stops

Open route schedule

Campo Grande (Metro) P1

Hosp. Pulido Valente

Lumiar

Estr. Desvio

Estr. Desvio / Qta. Lavadeiras

En 8 (Olival Basto)

R Gen Alves Roçadas 6 (Póvoa Sto Adrião)

R Gen Alves Roçadas 1 (Póvoa Sto Adrião)

R Alm G Coutinho 16 (Parque)

R Alm G Coutinho 24

R Alm Gago Coutinho 77

R Alm Gago Coutinho 119

R Comandante Sacadura Cabral 1

R Sacadura Cabral 22 (Jardim)

Praceta Flamenga 24 (Escola)

R Nossa Sra Nazaré 13 (Flamenga)

R da Belavista 68-64

Av Ant Galvão Andrade 38B (Supermercado)

Av Ant Galvão Andrade 38B (Piscinas)

Av D Luís Menezes (X) Pct Corte Real

Av D Luís Menezes (X) Av D Sebastião

Av D Sebastião (X) Pct Manuel Fialho

Av D Sebastião 16

R Ant Sérgio (x) R A Herculano (Escola)

R Vergilio Ferreira (Torres Bela Vista)

Route schedule
Campo Grande (Metro) P1 — R Vergilio Ferreira (Escola)

Monday 06:30-01:15
+1

Tuesday 06:30-01:15
+1

Wednesday 06:30-01:15
+1

Thursday 06:30-01:15
+1

Friday 06:30-01:15
+1

Saturday 24:15-01:15
+1

Sunday 24:15-01:15
+1

Route info

Direction: Campo Grande (Metro) P1

Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-2772-3690671395-1511935356


R José Afonso 14 (Torres Bela Vista)

R Vergilio Ferreira (Escola)

2772 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lisbon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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